KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-21813
2012-21812
2012-21811
2012-21810
2012-21809
2012-21808
2012-21807
2012-21806
2012-21805
2012-21804
2012-21803
2012-21802
2012-21801
2012-21800
2012-21799
2012-21798
2012-21797
2012-21796
2012-21795
2012-21794
2012-21793
2012-21792
2012-21791
2012-21790
2012-21789
2012-21788
2012-21787
2012-21786
2012-21785
2012-21784
2012-21783
2012-21782
2012-21781
2012-21780
2012-21779
2012-21778
2012-21777
2012-21776
2012-21775
2012-21774
2012-21773
2012-21772
2012-21771
2012-21770
2012-21769
2012-21768
2012-21767
2012-21766

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/28/12 23:5823:58:32
09/28/12 23:2323:23:03
09/28/12 23:2023:20:14
09/28/12 22:5722:57:29
09/28/12 22:4822:48:01
09/28/12 22:3122:31:46
09/28/12 22:2722:27:25
09/28/12 22:2722:27:49
09/28/12 22:1722:17:01
09/28/12 22:1522:15:23
09/28/12 21:1221:12:23
09/28/12 20:5220:52:17
09/28/12 20:4720:47:09
09/28/12 20:0320:03:12
09/28/12 20:0120:01:26
09/28/12 19:5419:54:01
09/28/12 19:3519:35:39
09/28/12 19:3319:33:31
09/28/12 19:2119:21:45
09/28/12 19:2119:21:33
09/28/12 19:1919:19:33
09/28/12 19:1919:19:06
09/28/12 19:1219:12:02
09/28/12 18:4118:41:25
09/28/12 18:3718:37:03
09/28/12 18:1018:10:03
09/28/12 17:4017:40:16
09/28/12 17:3417:34:16
09/28/12 17:2717:27:22
09/28/12 17:0417:04:50
09/28/12 16:5616:56:06
09/28/12 16:2416:24:54
09/28/12 16:1516:15:39
09/28/12 16:1416:14:23
09/28/12 16:1116:11:36
09/28/12 16:0816:08:45
09/28/12 15:4415:44:03
09/28/12 15:3115:31:05
09/28/12 15:3115:31:07
09/28/12 15:2015:20:47
09/28/12 15:1315:13:50
09/28/12 14:4314:43:47
09/28/12 14:0714:07:49
09/28/12 14:0514:05:06
09/28/12 13:5213:52:54
09/28/12 13:4513:45:59
09/28/12 13:3113:31:30
09/28/12 13:2013:20:54

38
38
38
24
40
40
24
40
24
40
24
24
24
40
24
24
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
24
192
24
24
24
128
40
24
24
40
40
24
24
40
24
40
40
24
136
136
136
136
136
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

WEST CHESTNUT STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KIN...

384 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

MOBIL STATION

BOITSON'S RESTAURANT

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

BIG BUBBLE

114 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

66 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
BROADWAY GROCERS

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

123 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)

87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

237 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

221 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

30 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

25 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

KEY BANK

KINGSTON PHARMACY

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

ELIZABETH MANOR

WEST BROOK LANE, KINGSTON

102 SECOND AVE, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

SICK REPORT 118

TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

MOTORIST ASSIST 77

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

CHECK WELFARE 111
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MISSING PERSON 49
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

FORGERY 42

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
TI
A
U
H1
TI
A
P

H1
H1
TI

H1

NR

H1

TI
H1

H1
H1

H1
H1

H1
R1

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-21765
2012-21764
2012-21763
2012-21762
2012-21761
2012-21760
2012-21759
2012-21758
2012-21757
2012-21756
2012-21755
2012-21754
2012-21753
2012-21752
2012-21751
2012-21750
2012-21749
2012-21748
2012-21747
2012-21746
2012-21745
2012-21744
2012-21743
2012-21742
2012-21741
2012-21740
2012-21739
2012-21738
2012-21737
2012-21736
2012-21735
2012-21734
2012-21733
2012-21732
2012-21731
2012-21730
2012-21729
2012-21728
2012-21727
2012-21726
2012-21725
2012-21724
2012-21723
2012-21722
2012-21721
2012-21720
2012-21719
2012-21718

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/28/12 13:1213:12:35
09/28/12 13:0413:04:44
09/28/12 13:0313:03:01
09/28/12 12:2312:24:22
09/28/12 12:1512:15:28
09/28/12 11:5611:56:28
09/28/12 11:5211:52:15
09/28/12 11:4411:44:05
09/28/12 11:1211:12:37
09/28/12 10:5610:56:28
09/28/12 10:3810:38:42
09/28/12 10:1510:15:37
09/28/12 10:1410:14:02
09/28/12 10:1010:10:41
09/28/12 10:0310:03:23
09/28/12 09:5509:55:24
09/28/12 09:3909:39:36
09/28/12 09:3809:38:10
09/28/12 09:1209:12:30
09/28/12 09:3009:30:26
09/28/12 09:3009:30:04
09/28/12 09:1509:15:20
09/28/12 09:1609:16:52
09/28/12 08:5208:52:28
09/28/12 08:5108:51:50
09/28/12 08:4908:49:47
09/28/12 08:3408:34:26
09/28/12 08:3508:35:00
09/28/12 08:2808:28:41
09/28/12 04:4404:44:20
09/28/12 04:2704:27:12
09/28/12 04:1004:10:05
09/28/12 02:4602:46:31
09/28/12 02:3802:38:23
09/28/12 02:3402:34:56
09/28/12 02:3302:33:30
09/28/12 02:2002:20:02
09/28/12 02:0202:02:01
09/28/12 01:5801:58:15
09/28/12 01:4601:46:15
09/28/12 01:4301:43:51
09/28/12 01:4101:41:46
09/28/12 01:2701:27:08
09/28/12 01:2301:23:02
09/28/12 00:5800:58:33
09/28/12 00:5400:54:48
09/28/12 00:4600:46:15
09/28/12 00:4200:42:18

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
156
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT141
KMCG
KMCG
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Location/Address

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

53 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
FEENEY BOAT BASIN

197 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
UNKNOWN, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...

HESS EXPRESS (BROADWAY)
TRESSEL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGST...

CONNELLY ROAD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

125 EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

266 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ DEDRICK ST, KINGSTON
MONKEY JOE'S

99 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FOWLER & KEITH SUPPLY

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

GRAND STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BOICE BROTHERS ICE CREAM

SUNOCO MART

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

SUNOCO MART

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

LOUGHRAN PARK

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

WILTWYCK GARDENS

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
DISPUTE 27D

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTORIST ASSIST 77

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTORIST ASSIST 77
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOOT PATROL 68A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOOT PATROL 68A
FOOT PATROL 68A
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

TI

>Z22Z2Z2>»Z>

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-21717
2012-21716
2012-21715
2012-21714
2012-21713

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/28/12 00:4000:40:16
09/28/12 00:3600:36:49
09/28/12 00:3500:35:02
09/28/12 00:2500:25:17
09/28/12 00:2200:22:51

40
40
211
40
40

Location/Address
HURLEY AVENUE @ SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGST...

STONY RUN APARTMENTS
DIETZ STADIUM DINER

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...

Page 3

Signal/Individual
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

N
A

H1
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 101



